
CHRISTMAS 2025
DELIVERY SCHEDULE
Some useful dates to keep in mind when sending parcels throughout the UK

DHL eCommerce UK
Excellence. Simply delivered.
E

Collection Date Delivery 
Available?

Collection 
Available? Delivery Date Customer Service 

Opening Hours

Parcel Recipient 
Line Operating  

Hours

Mon 15th Dec Tue 16th Dec 08:00 – 18:00 07:00 – 20:00

Tue 16th Dec Wed 17th Dec 08:00 – 18:00 07:00 – 20:00

Wed 17th Dec Thu 18th Dec 08:00 – 18:00 07:00 – 20:00

Thu 18th Dec Fri 19th Dec 08:00 – 18:00 07:00 – 20:00

Fri 19th Dec Mon 22nd Dec 08:00 – 18:00 07:00 – 20:00

Sat 20th Dec N/A 08:00 – 12:00 08:00 – 18:00

Sun 21st Dec N/A Closed Closed

Mon 22nd Dec Tue 23rd Dec 08:00 – 18:00 07:00 – 20:00

Tue 23rd Dec Wed 24th Dec 08:00 – 18:00 07:00 – 20:00

Wed 24th Dec * Mon 29th Dec 08:00 – 16:00 07:00 – 16:00

Thu 25th Dec N/A Closed Closed

Fri 26th Dec N/A Closed Closed

Sat 27th Dec Mon 29th Dec 08:00 – 12:00 08:00 – 18:00

Sun 28th Dec N/A Closed Closed

Mon 29th Dec Tue 30th Dec 08:00 – 18:00 07:00 – 20:00

Tue 30th Dec Wed 31st Dec 08:00 – 18:00 07:00 – 20:00

Wed 31st Dec * Fri 2nd Jan 08:00 – 16:00 07:00 – 16:00

Thu 1st Jan N/A Closed Closed

Fri 2nd Jan Mon 5th Jan 08:00 – 18:00 07:00 – 20:00

Sat 3rd Jan N/A 08:00 – 12:00 08:00 – 18:00

ECOMMERCE

*Pre agreed collections only
*Pre agreed collections only


